Personnel move­
ment convoys were also conducted in support of the various battalions. 

Drug Abuse Suppression Work Shops were held for the entire battalion b.r the 
Battalion Chaplain. Nine (9) sessions of 15 to 20 people each, were held with 
a total of one-hundred seventy-three (173) personnel partiCipating. 

A total of twelve (12) vehicles were evacuated to 1st FSR for repairs. Eleven 
(11) were repaired and returned to service. One (1) was assigned a condition 
Code "H". 
A total of forty-four (44) items of miscellaneous equipment were sent to 1st

[...]

Personnel move-
ment convoys were also conducted in support of the various battalions.

Drug Abuse Suppression Work Shops were held for the entire battalion by the
Battalion Chaplain. Nine (9) sessions of 15 to 20 people each, were held with
a total of one-hundred seventy-three (173) personnel participating.

A total of twelve (12) vehicles were evacuated to 1st FSR for repairs. Eleven
(11) were repaired and returned to service. One (1) was assigned a condition
Code "H".

A total of forty-four (44) items of miscellaneous equipment were sent to 1st